

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6226/2013

DY.COMMNR.OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MUNJAL AUTO INDUSTRIES LTD

Respondent(s)

with

Civil Appeal Nos. 6228 of 2013, 6227 of 2013, 8119 of 2013, 10512 of 2013, 8708 of 2013, 10513 of 2013, 10450 of 2017 and 9827 of 2017

Date : 31.01.2018 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals on Wednesday i.e. 07.02.2018.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER